BELMONT PARK WORKOUT TAB (August 23, 2024)

3F

Bench Boy c.2
Captain Perfect g.2
eEasily Sidetracked f.2
Feline Treasure g.3

Terranova, I J
Terranova, Il J
Terranova, I J
Shivmangal L

***| Love Cara g.4 Barrera, Il O
Lao Way g.3 Miceli M
Provision g.4 Shivmangal L
Teresaf.4 Barrera, Il O
Tree House f.3 Donk D

4F

%lLevetta c.2 Cox B

Ah Calraf.2 Abreu J
**Ajlani f.2 Giddings M
Analyst c.2 Clement C
Army Times c.4 Brown C
***Back to Gridlock f.4  Brown C
Brindi (IRE) f.2 Clement C
Burn Notice c.2 Clement C
Buttah c.2 Sells R
Charles J 9.3 LeeJ

Chou Chou d'Aven (FR) ¢.3
Cloud Forest g.5 Handal R
Diferencia f.3 Clement C
***Escalation Clause g.4 Brown C

McPeek K

Fancy Quality (GB) f.3  McPeek K
Flicker (GB) c.3 Clement C
Freedsdale g.3 Rice L

Furry Fox f.2 Dutrow, Jr. R
***Hatch g.5 Rice L

High End .2 Clement C
***|ndex Fund g.4 Brown C
Ineedapop f.2 Dutrow, Jr. R
***Janssen c.3 Lakeman A
Lakeside .2 Dutrow, Jr. R
Landauer g.3 Sciacca G
Lem Me Drink m.5 Levine B
Liberte de Bayeux c.3  Rice L

Lotsa Trouble g.3 Pletcher T

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

Dirt training - Fast

07/26/24 SAR Mcl40000 Fin6
05/02/24 BAQ CIm16000nw2/L Fin4

07/31/24 SAR Alw95000nw1$/x Fin6
07/05/24 BAQ Mcl30000 Fin7

07/17/24 SAR Msw Fin8

11/03/23 AQU DiscovryL -150k Fin3
05/05/23 CD Msw Fin3

07/18/24 SAR Msw Fin3

07/25/24 SAR Msw Fin5
06/22/24 BAQ Msw Fin6

01/12/24 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin2
11/11/23 AQU Msw Finl

08/04/24 SAR Mcl40000 Fin7
06/16/24 BAQ NYStlInB -150k Fin8

07/31/24 SAR CIm10000-c Fin4
08/04/23 SAR Msw Fin4
07/24/24 SAR Mcl30000 Fin2

03/21/24 AQU Mcl40000 Fin5
08/04/24 LRL Mcl16000(20-16) Finl

03/10/24 AQU Aoc80000nwi1$/x-N Finl

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

4F
:37.85B Mia Vita f.2
:37.85B Miles and Miles c.2
:36.00B Military Road ¢.3
:39.00B Misseliofwar f.2
:37.77B Musical Cue f.2
:37.88B eNeat c.3
:37.40B Papa Paulie P c.2
:37.70B Pitch Clock f.4
:37.57B Pourquoi Pas g.4
Prince of Truth g.4
Pure Money c.2
Radauti c.2
Ramblin' Wreck g.4
'51.23B Research Results ¢.3
:50.60B Ribot's Valentine m.5
50508 Right to Vote ¢.3
:50.878B Rodeo Star f.2
48.62B  Royal Bobbie f.2
148.90B #Six Fortyfive g.3
:50.55B Take Me to Londyn f.2
'50.89B The Monopoly Man c.3
:50.45B Tino in Toga c.2
48758 Tuscan Sky ¢.3
49.778 **\/odka Mardini g.5
149.008 Weekend Rags f.4
149.96 B When Your Strange f.3
:48.86 B
149.77B
149.96 B
149.25B 5F
149.55B %Distinctive Lady f.2
149.26 B Bomb Squad f.4
:50.55B Sissinghurst .3
:148.86 B
:50.70B G
:51.31B
149.57B
:49.00B
:50.10B
149.26 B
:50.00B
Summary

Dirt training - Fast

Dutrow, Jr. R
Englehart C
Clement C
Ibrahim E
Giddings M
Atras R
Dutrow, Jr. R
Brown C
Brown C
Rice L
Dutrow, Jr. R
Clement C
Gargan D
Brown C
Maker M
Brown C
Abreu J
Abreu J
Atras R

Cox B
Gargan D

Pletcher T
Rice L
Abreu J
Englehart C

Levine B
Clement C
Clement C

07/14/24 SAR Msw Fin3

07/25/24 SAR Msw Fin7
08/02/24 SAR HallOFmeG2 -500k Finl

06/30/24 BAQ Alw100000nw1$/x Fin7
02/21/24 GP Msw Fin5
04/19/24 AQU Alw72000nw1$/x Fin3

07/13/24 SAR Alw110000nw1$/x Fin5
07/06/24 BAQ Msw Fin6

07/28/24 SAR CIm25000 Fin6
10/26/23 BAQ Msw Fin3

07/18/24 SAR NYStInSrsB -150k Fin6
07/20/24 MTH Aoc20000nw1$/x-N Fin6
07/20/24 MTH HaskellG1 -1005k Fin6

02/04/24 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin2
08/08/24 SAR Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin7

08/01/24 SAR Mcl40000 Fin4
07/21/24 MTH Msw Fin8

49.55B
:51.58B
:50.89 B
149.90BG
:50.50 B
48.00B
:50.70BG
48.65B
49.48B
149.25B
49.57B
:50.87B
48.87B
49.65B
149.24B
49.65B
:50.85B
:50.60 B
148.00B
:50.00 B
48.87B
:50.88B
:50.00B
49.00B
:50.85B
:51.58B

1:02.64BG
1:03.00B
1:03.00B

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 9 :36.00 :39.00 :37.66
4 Furlongs 54 :48.00 :51.58 :49.87
5 Furlongs 3 1.02.64 1:03.00 1.02.88
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